## Ardent Leisure Group Limited (ACN 628 881 603)

CONTACT DETAILS Suite 601, 83 Mount Street North Sydney NSW 2060 PO Box 1927 North Sydney NSW 2059 Telephone +61 2 9168 4600 Fax +61 2 9168 4601

www.ardentleisure.com

REGISTRY
Link Market Services Limited
Level 12, 680 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
Locked Bag A14
Sydney South NSW 1235
Telephone 1300 720 560
registrars@linkmarketservices.com.au



## **ASX Release**

18 August 2021

# Update – Ardent Leisure FY21 results webcast and teleconference details

Ardent Leisure Group Limited (ASX:ALG) will announce its FY21 financial results on Thursday, 26 August 2021.

Following the release of the results to the market, Ardent will host an investor briefing to discuss the results at the <u>revised time of 9:00am (AEST)</u> on Thursday, 26 August 2021. This time has been brought forward by 1 hour from the previously disclosed time of 10:00am.

To access the briefing, please register your details through the following webcast or teleconference links. These links remain the same as previously disclosed.

#### Webcast

https://webcast.boardroom.media/ardent-leisure-group/20210826/NaN60a713da2f46e2001bf3b282

## Teleconference

https://s1.c-conf.com/diamondpass/10015079-i37sg5.html

Authorised by the Company Secretary of Ardent Leisure Group Limited

Chris Todd
Group General Counsel and Company Secretary

Ph: +61 2 9168 4604